COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT
SCHEDULE 4 - Sources of Funding

(8) CONSUMER PROTECTION

Long Bill Group and Detalil

Consumer Protection

Long Bill Group Total
General Fund
Cash Fund
Cash Exempt
Federal Fund

Sources of Funding

Cash Fund

Artificial Tanning Device Fund
Food Protection Cash Fund
Various Sources

Wholesale Food

Cash Exempt

Artificial Tanning Device Fund
Food Protection Cash Fund
Various Sources

Federal Fund
Various Sources

Consumer Protection

Fund Number

276
266
100
16L

Fund Number

276
266
100

Fund Number
100

Actual
FY05-06

2,323,154
1,074,247
770,930
132,352
345,625

56,633
564,644

149,654

43,989

88,363

345,625

13-17

Actual
FY06-07

2,343,444
1,147,831
794,447
88,339
312,827

63,850
587,081

143,516

88,339

312,827

Approp.
FYO07-08

2,481,867
1,164,593
842,382
91,545
383,347

63,850
603,401

175,131

91,545

383,347

Estimate
FY07-08

2,679,052
1,269,275
911,666
114,764
383,347

63,746
672,988

174,932

114,764

383,347

Request
FY08-09

2,491,228
1,136,942
867,712
103,783
382,791

63,642
629,138

174,932

103,783

382,791
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